Cherokee County
School District

2

High School

Total
Mean
Score

1140
1134

Test
Takers

River Ridge HS
Sequoyah HS
Woodstock HS
Etowah HS
Cherokee HS
Creekview HS

184

224
198
276

1127
1121
1116

184
266

1116

All six CCSD
high schools
rank in the

TOP 20% -

TOTAL ERW MATH
CCSD 1125 569 556
GEORGIA 1077 546 531
uUs 1038 524 514

ERW: Evidence-based Reading and Writing

CCSD 2021 SCORE INCREASES
+25 POINTS TOTAL MEAN SCORE
+10 POINTS ERW

+15 POINTS MATH

CCSD'’s Total Mean Score ranks in the TOp 10%
of school districts in Georgia.

TOP 5 INTENDED MAJORS

« Health Professions and Related
Clinical Sciences
« Business, Management, Marketing
and Related Support Services

ERW Math

574
574

566
559

573 554 P
« Engineerin
569 552 . . = . g .
. Biological and Biomedical Sciences
567 549

« Visual and Performing Arts

¥ @

CCSD Seniors sent their SAT scores to 314 colleges and universities across the nation:

TOP 5 GEORGIA PUBLIC
COLLEGE DESIGNATIONS

Kennesaw State University
University of Georgia
Georgia Institute of Technology
Georgia Southern University

University of North Georgia

COLLEGE DESIGNATIONS

TOP 5 OUT OF STATE TOP 5 PRIVATE

COLLEGE DESIGNATIONS

Auburn University Reinhardt University

Clemson University Mercer University

University of Alabama Berry College

University of Tennessee Emory University

Florida State University Vanderbilt University



